27
912 Series
911 Series
The 911/912 Series convectors are designed to heat large
commercial spaces.  They provide large amounts of heat
without the fan noise associated with unit heaters.
•   Installation Options:  Units may be mounted to the wall,
flush on the floor or on pedestals.  CAI units can be fully

HX-912U (Flat Top)
HX-911U (Sloped Top)
How to order: Model + Heater Code with color code + Options
(example: HX-912U03000CW-1198-T1)
Length
In. (mm)
Density
Watts
Heater Code
Watts at
240/208V
Heater Code Weight Lbs (kg)
W/Ft W/m 208V
(1 ph) Amps 240V
(1 ph) Amps 277V
(1 ph) Amps 240/208V
(1 ph) Amps CAI
(Flat)
CASI
(Sloped)
27.2
(690)
500 1640 1000 01000C‡-690 4.8 01000J‡-690 4.2 01000N‡-690 3.6 1000/750 01000V‡-690 4.2/3.6
37
(16.8)
37
(16.8)750 2450 1500 01500C‡-690 7.2 01500J‡-690 6.3 01500N‡-690 5.4 1500/1125 01500V‡-690 6.3/5.4
1000 3280 2000 02000C‡ 9.6 02000J‡ 8.3 02000N‡ 7.2 2000/1500 02000V‡ 8.3/7.2
37.2
(944)
500 1640 1500 01500C‡-944 7.2 01500J‡-944 6.3 01500N‡-944 5.4 1500/1125 01500V‡-944 6.3/5.4
47
(21.3)
47
(21.3)750 2450 2250 02250C‡-944 10.8 02250J‡-944 9.4 02250N‡-944 8.1 2250/1690 02250V‡-944 9.4/8.1
1000 3280 3000 03000C‡ 14.4 03000J‡ 12.5 03000N‡ 10.8 3000/2250 03000V‡ 12.5/10.8
47.2
(1198)
500 1640 2000 02000C‡-1198 9.6 02000J‡-1198 8.3 02000N‡-1198 7.2 2000/1500 02000V‡-1198 8.3/7.2
57
(25.9)
57
(25.9)750 2450 3000 03000C‡-1198 14.4 03000J‡-1198 12.5 03000N‡-1198 10.8 3000/2250 03000V‡-1198 12.5/10.8
1000 3280 4000 04000C‡ 19.2 04000J‡ 16.7 04000N‡ 14.4 4000/3000 04000V‡ 16.7/14.4
57.2
(1452)
500 1640 2500 02500C‡-1452 12.0 02500J‡-1452 10.4 02500N‡-1452 9.0 2500/1875 02500V‡-1452 10.4/9.0
67
(30.4)
67
(30.4)750 2450 3750 03750C‡-1452 18.0 03750J‡-1452 15.6 03750N‡-1452 13.5 3750/2817 03750V‡-1452 15.6/13.5
1000 3280 5000 05000C‡ 24.0 05000J‡ 20.8 05000N‡ 18.1 5000/3750 05000V‡ 20.8/18.0
65.2
(1655)
500 1640 3000 03000C‡-1655 14.4 03000J‡-1655 12.5 03000N‡-1655 10.8 3000/2250 03000V‡-1655 12.5/10.8
79
(35.8)
79
(35.8)750 2450 4500 04500C‡-1655 21.6 04500J‡-1655 18.8 04500N‡-1655 16.2 4500/3380 04500V‡-1655 18.8/16.3
1000 3280 6000 06000C‡ 28.8 06000J‡ 25.0 06000N‡ 21.7 6000/4500 06000V‡ 25.0/21.6
Length
In. (mm)
Density
Watts
Heater Code
Watts at
240/208V
Heater Code Weight Lbs (kg)
W/Ft W/m 208V
(3 ph) Amps 240V
(3 ph) Amps 480V
(3 ph) Amps 240/208V
(3 ph) Amps CAI